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COW TTEE ON THE ELI M NATI ON
OF RACI AL DI SCRI M NATI ON

CONS| DERATI ON OF REPORTS SUBM TTED BY STATES PARTI ES
UNDER ARTI CLE 9 OF THE CONVENTI ON

Ninth periodic reports of States parties due in 1999

Not e by the Secretary-CGeneral

1. Ni nth periodic reports under article 9, paragraph 1 (b), of the
Convention are due in 1999 fromeight States parties. The table bel ow
contains the list of the eight States parties in al phabetical order, the dates
on which their ninth periodic reports are due, the synbol nunmbers of the
docunents containing their initial, second, third, fourth, fifth, sixth,
seventh and eighth periodic reports and the summary records of the neetings of
the Committee at which such reports were consi dered.

2. The ninth periodic reports of the States parties listed below w |l be
i ssued in addenda to this docunent.

GE. 99- 40349 (E)
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St at es

Dat e on whi ch

Docunment s cont ai ni hg

parties

ninth periodic

(1)

initial,

(2) second,

Summary records

Chi na

Nani bi a

Papua New
Gui nea

Por t ugal

Sol onon
I sl ands

report i s due

(3)

third,

(4) fourth,

28 January 1999

11 Decenber

1999

26 February 1999

23 Septenber 1999

16 April 1999

(5)

fifth,

(6) sixth,

(7)

seventh and

(8)

eighth periodic

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

reports

CERD/ C/ 101/ Add. 2
and Add. 3

CERD/ C/ 126/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 153/ Add. 2
CERD/ C/ 179/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 2
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 2
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 2
Not yet received
CERD/ C/ 101/ Add. 7
CERD/ C/ 126/ Add. 4
CERD/ C/ 153/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 1
CERD/ C/ 275/ Add. 1
Not yet received
CERD/ C/ 101/ Add. 4
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received

CERD/ C/ 101/ Add. 8

CERD/ C/ 126/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 179/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 179/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 314/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 314/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 314/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 314/ Add.

PRPRPRNNW

CERD/ C/ 101/ Add. 1
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received
Not yet received

CERD/ C/ SR

CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR

CERD/ C/ SR

CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR

. 639- 640

767-769
868- 870
868- 870
1163-1164
1163-1164
1163-1164

682

1169-1170
1169-1170
1169-1170
1169-1170

CERD/ C/ SR. 666

CERD/ C/ SR. 727- 728

and SR 730

CERD/ C/ SR. 820- 822
CERD/ C/ SR. 895- 896
CERD/ C/ SR. 895- 896
Pendi ng consi deration
Pendi ng consi deration
Pendi ng consi deration
Pendi ng consi deration

CERD/ C/ SR. 635- 636
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Dat e on whi ch
ninth periodic
report i s due

Docunment s cont ai ni hg Summary records
(1) initial, (2) second,
(3) third, (4) fourth,

(5) fifth, (6) sixth,

St at es
parties

Sri

Suri

Vi et

Lanka

nanme

Nam

20 March 1999

1999

14 Apri

9 July 1997

(7)

seventh and

(8)

eighth periodic

reports

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

CERD/ C/ 101/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 126/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 234/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 234/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 234/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 234/ Add.
Not yet
Not yet

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

yet
yet
yet
yet
yet
yet
yet
yet

CERD/ C/ 101/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 204/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 204/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 204/ Add.
CERD/ C/ 204/ Add.
Not yet
Not yet
Not yet

PR RNO

1

recei ved
recei ved

recei ved
recei ved
recei ved
recei ved
recei ved
recei ved
recei ved
recei ved

5
1
1
1

1

recei ved
recei ved
recei ved

CERD/ C/ SR

CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR

CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR
CERD/ C/ SR

. 690- 691
764- 765
1079-1080
1079-1080
1079-1180
1079-1080

667-678
994- 1005
994- 1005
994- 1005
994- 1005



